Sep 15 2024 (23:01) India Rail Info

Silchar - Guwahati Special Fare Special/05667S - Exp - NFR
SCL/Silchar to LMG/Lumding Junction
6h 25m - 198 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SCL  |Silchar 22:45 1 0 32 NFR
2 BPB |Badarpur Junction 23:40 00:05 25m 1 29 |39 |20 |NFR
3 |NHLG |New Haflong 01:55 02:00 5m 2 |100 |28 |437 |NFR
4 |MBG |Maibang 03:15 03:17 2m |0 |2 |135 |34 |277 |NFR
5 |LMG |Lumding Junction 05:10 05:25 15m 2 198 [61 |138 |[NFR
6 |LKA Lanka 05:55 05:57 2m |0 |2 229 |48 |87 |NFR
7 |HJI Hojai 06:15 06:17 2m 2 |243 |62 |77 |NFR
8 |CPK |Chaparmukh Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 2 |288 |36 NFR
9 |JID Jagi Road 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |2 |322 |57 NFR
10 |GHY |Guwahati 09:00 0 |2 |379 |- 59 |NFR

Sep 15 2024 (23:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




